We are happy to notify you that the Meals for Post Implementation Feedback and Learning 

Session on the Revised K to 10 Curriculum (MATATAG) is hereby awarded to you as the 

Bidder with Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid at Contract Price equivalent to One 

Hundred Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifteen Pesos (P 117,915.00). 

Very truly yours, 

Assistant chools Divi Ion Superintendent 
Officer-In-Charge 

Office of the Schools Division Superintendent 

Date: 

Student Center for life Skills Bldg., Centennial Ave, Brgy. Tunasao, MuntinlupaCity DfI~ED 
MATATAG=",= 

CONFORME: